Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №8 в микрорайоне №136

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408350.82
	1228100.33
	74°19'13''
	1.18
	1-2

	2
	408351.14
	1228101.47
	74°28'56''
	24.11
	2-3

	3
	408357.59
	1228124.70
	353°52'51''
	5.72
	3-4

	4
	408363.28
	1228124.09
	165°19'13''
	12.75
	4-5

	5
	408350.95
	1228127.32
	260°57'14''
	26.01
	5-6

	6
	408346.86
	1228101.63
	341°49'33''
	4.17
	6-1


	Площадь
	0.0149 га     148.77 кв.м.

	Периметр
	73.94 м.


